
Southwest Georgia STEM Charter School Finance

Committee Meeting Schedule for 2022-2023

All Finance Meetings will be held at

Southwest Georgia STEM Charter School’s Media Center

at 5:30 pm

Monday, August 15, 2022

Monday, September 12, 2022

Monday, October 17, 2022

Monday, November 14, 2022

Monday, December 12, 2022

Tuesday, January 17, 2023

Monday, February 13, 2023

Monday, March 13, 2023

Monday, April 17, 2023

Monday, May 15, 2023

Monday, June 19, 2023


